

BID RESULTS		
CK09MERCER2009-26 DOOSAN LIFT TRUCK		
September 23, 2009		
NUMBER OF RESPONDENTS	1	
HOLD PRICING FOR ONE YEAR FOR COUNTY AND COOP, DELIVERY TO HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT, 300 SCOTCH ROAD, BUILDING ONE, WEST TRENTON, NJ 08628; PROVIDE SPEC SHEET TO HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT		
NAME OF BIDDER	DELAWARE VALLEY LIFT TRUCK INC.	
ADDRESS	1311 FORD ROAD	
CITY, STATE, ZIP	BENSALEM, PA 19020	
CONTACT	JOHN MEYER	
TELEPHONE	215 447 0000	
FAX	215 447 0002	
E-MAIL	JACK@DVLIFT.COM	
INSURANCE	REQUIRED	
AFFIRMATIVE ACTION CERTIFICATE	REQUEST EIC	
EXHIBIT A	OK	
STOCKHOLDER DISCLOSURE	SIGNED WITH SH REFERENCED	
NEW JERSEY BUSINESS REGISTRATION	OK	
EXTEND PRICING TO CO-OP	YES	
DOOSAN MODEL G25E-5DF		21,516.83
EXCEPTIONS	REFERENCED ON PAGE 5 - PRICE INCREASE IS NOT PERMITTED	
FATAL FLAW	NO	

BID RESULTS		
AB2009-39 DELIVERY OF VOTING MACHINES		
September 25, 2009		
NUMBER OF RESPONDENTS	2	
AWARD FOR TWO YEAR PERIOD WITH OPTION TO EXTEND ONE YEAR		
NAME OF BIDDER	PRINCETON VAN SERVICE	BROADWAY MOVING AND STORAGE, INC.
ADDRESS	PO BOX 3094, 64 HILLMAN AVE., EWING	130 DURAND AVENUE
CITY, STATE, ZIP	PRINCETON, NJ 08543	TRENTON, NJ 08611
CONTACT	LOUIS DECIBUS	RICHARD CROCKER
TELEPHONE	609 497 9600	609 396 4561
FAX	609 434 0005	609 396 2712
INSURANCE \$1 AND \$2MM AND MOTOR CARGO \$25K	REQUIRED	REQUIRED
AFFIRMATIVE ACTION CERTIFICATE	10/15/2009	REQUIRED
EXHIBIT A	OK	OK
STOCKHOLDER DISCLOSURE	OK SIGNED AND REFERENCED SH	OK SIGNED AND SH REFERENCED
NEW JERSEY BUSINESS REGISTRATION	OK	OK
PUBLIC MOVER AND WAREHOUSEMAN	NO. C9PC000712000 EXPIRES 9/30/09	NO. 39PC00030502 EXPIRES 9/30/09
INCLUDE THREE REFERENCES	INCLUDED	INCLUDED
TOTAL FOR TWO YEARS PLUS ONE YEAR OPTION	130,000.00	141,174.00
EXCEPTIONS	NONE	PAGE 38 LESS THAN 15 MACHINES, ADD 135.00 FOR ROUND TRIP TRANSPORT OF EACH MACHINE
FATAL FLAW	NO	NO

PROPOSAL PAGE PRINCETON VAN SERVICE								
Item	# of Machines	Municipalities	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
	APPROX		1. YEAR ONE (GENERAL) MULTIPLY BY NO. OF MACHINES FOR TOTAL		2. YEAR TWO (GENERAL)		3. AND 4. YEAR THREE (GENERAL AND PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY)	
1.	32.00	East Windsor	60.00	1,920.00	62.00	1,984.00	64.00	2,048.00
2.	64.00	Ewing	60.00	3,840.00	62.00	3,968.00	64.00	4,096.00
3.	136.00	Hamilton Township	60.00	8,160.00	62.00	8,432.00	64.00	8,704.00
4.	8.00	Hightstown Borough	60.00	480.00	62.00	496.00	64.00	512.00
5.	4.00	Hopewell Borough	60.00	240.00	62.00	248.00	64.00	256.00
6.	24.00	Hopewell Township	60.00	1,440.00	62.00	1,488.00	64.00	1,536.00
7.	42.00	Lawrence Township	60.00	2,520.00	62.00	2,604.00	64.00	2,688.00
8.	6.00	Pennington Borough	60.00	360.00	62.00	372.00	64.00	384.00
9.	18.00	Princeton Borough	60.00	1,080.00	62.00	1,116.00	64.00	1,152.00
10.	28.00	Princeton Township	60.00	1,680.00	62.00	1,736.00	64.00	1,792.00
11.	18.00	Robbinsville Township	60.00	1,080.00	62.00	1,116.00	64.00	1,152.00
12.	102.00	Trenton City	60.00	6,120.00	62.00	6,324.00	64.00	6,528.00
13.	32.00	West Windsor Township	60.00	1,920.00	62.00	1,984.00	64.00	2,048.00
		TOTAL		30,840.00		31,868.00		32,896.00
GENERAL ELECTION								
1. Total for delivery & return to Warehouse of 525 voting machines for General Election Year One					30,840.00			
2. Total for delivery & return to Warehouse of 525 voting machines for General Election Year Two					31,868.00			
3. Total for delivery & return to Warehouse of 525 voting machines for General Election Year Three					32,896.00			
PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION								
4. Total for delivery & return to Warehouse of 525 voting machines for Presidential Primary Election Year Three					32,896.00			
DAILY RATE FOR STANDBY TRUCK FOR ONE DRIVER AND ONE LABORER FROM 7:30 AM THROUGH 7:30 PM					1,500.00			
GRAND TOTAL FOR YEARS ONE TWO AND THREE					130,000.00			

PROPOSAL PAGE BROADWAY MOVING SERVICE

Item	# of Machines	Municipalities	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
	APPROX		1. YEAR ONE (GENERAL) MULTIPLY BY NO. OF MACHINES FOR TOTAL		2. YEAR TWO (GENERAL)		3. AND 4. YEAR THREE (GENERAL AND PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY)	
1.	32.00	East Windsor	66.00	2,112.00	68.00	2,176.00	70.00	2,240.00
2.	64.00	Ewing	62.00	3,968.00	64.00	4,096.00	66.00	4,224.00
3.	136.00	Hamilton Township	62.00	8,432.00	64.00	8,704.00	66.00	8,976.00
4.	8.00	Hightstown Borough	68.00	544.00	70.00	560.00	72.00	576.00
5.	4.00	Hopewell Borough	68.00	272.00	70.00	280.00	72.00	288.00
6.	24.00	Hopewell Township	68.00	1,632.00	70.00	1,680.00	72.00	1,728.00
7.	42.00	Lawrence Township	64.00	2,688.00	66.00	2,772.00	68.00	2,856.00
8.	6.00	Pennington Borough	66.00	396.00	68.00	408.00	70.00	420.00
9.	18.00	Princeton Borough	68.00	1,224.00	70.00	1,260.00	72.00	1,296.00
10.	28.00	Princeton Township	68.00	1,904.00	70.00	1,960.00	72.00	2,016.00
11.	18.00	Robbinsville Township	64.00	1,152.00	66.00	1,188.00	68.00	1,224.00
12.	102.00	Trenton City	62.00	6,324.00	64.00	6,528.00	66.00	6,732.00
13.	32.00	West Windsor Township	64.00	2,048.00	66.00	2,112.00	68.00	2,176.00
		TOTAL		32,696.00		33,724.00		34,752.00

GENERAL ELECTION		
1. Total for delivery & return to Warehouse of 525 voting machines for General Election Year One		32,696.00
2. Total for delivery & return to Warehouse of 525 voting machines for General Election Year Two		33,724.00
3. Total for delivery & return to Warehouse of 525 voting machines for General Election Year Three		34,752.00
PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION		
4. Total for delivery & return to Warehouse of 525 voting machines for Presidential Primary Election Year Three		34,752.00
DAILY RATE FOR STANDBY TRUCK FOR ONE DRIVER AND ONE LABORER FROM 7:30 AM THROUGH 7:30 PM		5,250.00
GRAND TOTAL FOR YEARS ONE TWO AND THREE		141,174.00